
Pl.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

#  
173 
126 
719 
141 
587 
705 
573 
47 
374 
590 
97 
620 
288 
556 
25 
231 
905 
112 
630 
779 
136 
841 

Namn  
Felicia Loo 
Matilda Huss 
Elin Hansson 
Hilda Sjöberg 
Tyra Bäckström 
Malou Jakobsen 
Wilma Hansson 
Josefine Berglund 
Sofia Schou 
Tuva Bernhardsson 
Julia Svan 
Angelina Matsson 
Nathalie Blom 
Tindra Johansson 
Sanna Kjellberg 
Sofia Grelsson 
Ida-Maja Olsson 
Wilma Bengtsson 
Alice Welander 
Julia Karlsson 
Agnes Werkander 
Nellie Fransson 

Klubb  
MCK Hallandia 
Göta MS 
Älvbygdens MK 
Tibro MK 
Botkyrka MK 
DMU Denmark 
Finspångs MS 
Vimmerby MS 
MX Stockholm MCK 
SMK Södermanland 
Mockfjärd MK 
Rättvik Boda MK 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Landskrona MK 
Anderslövs MK 
Njurunda MK 
Tibro MK 
Sösdala MK 
MK Tranan 
Getinge MK 
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 
Finspångs MS 

Team  

Husqvarna Scandinavia 
CEC RACING 
CEC RACING 
MC Sport Racing Team 
KTM Scandinavia 

Team Bloms MX Racing 
JWR MX STORE 

Team Karlströmsmotor 
Team Speedstore 

Motostar Racing 
Motostar Racing 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Team Bloms MX Racing 
Viking Industrimålning Racing Team 

Märke  
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 

Klass  
MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

Wild. 

Wild. 

MX-Women 

Wild. 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

TAID  
16304 
72076 
68260 
46238 
41513 
220086 
110112 
48478 
14356 
98242 
111202 
46775 
44645 
54239 
10006 
14800 
109717 
212300 
46788 
99114 
101654 
64533 

V.  
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 

Bäst T.  
1:49.338 
1:49.701 
1:51.712 
1:52.497 
1:52.618 
1:53.928 
1:54.513 
1:55.090 
1:55.631 
1:58.404 
1:58.554 
1:58.646 
1:59.610 
2:00.094 
2:00.892 
2:01.270 
2:02.534 
2:04.685 
2:05.839 
2:06.077 
2:10.279 
2:28.316 

På V.  
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
3 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Diff 

0.363 

2.374 

3.159 

3.280 

4.590 

5.175 

5.752 

6.293 

9.066 

9.216 

9.308 

10.272 

10.756 

11.554 

11.932 

13.196 

15.347 

16.501 

16.739 

20.941 

38.978 

Gap  

0.363 
2.011 
0.785 
0.121 
1.310 
0.585 
0.577 
0.541 
2.773 
0.150 
0.092 
0.964 
0.484 
0.798 
0.378 
1.264 
2.151 
1.154 
0.238 
4.202 
18.037 

Sorted on best lap time
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MXSM MX2 - MX1 Delt. 6 /MX-Women Delt. 3 
MX-Women 

MX-Women - Fri träning 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:45:46 

Tibro Motorstadion 1,507 km 

2023-06-18 08:40 


